Anbaugerate - Frontmaher

SKU 13-0952-11

Product category

Produktname Verbraucher

Zubehor fiir Frontmaher

COMBI CART
KUNSTSTOFF

Unique selling point 01
Unique selling point 02

Kapazitat: 180 Liter
Standard-
Verbindungselement

Reifengroflle

280 mm

Lademal

Nutzlast
Verpackungslange
Verpackungsbreite
Verpackungshdhe
Gewicht inkl. Verpackung
Gewicht

1060 x 780 x 265
75kg

1115

895

283

28.6 kg

24 kg

* Kapazitat: 180 Liter
* Standard-Verbindungselement



